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Calder Grange

Item Description

Refer to Landscape Architect's layouts for landscaping

proposals layout / planting schedules

Indicates line of existing Public Right of Way

Legend

Line to delineate extent of 1.8 metre high close

boarded fencing. Refer to Redrow standard detail no.

F-SD0906

Indicates position of timber gate for rear garden

access. Refer to Commercial Department for

specification

Line to delineate extent of 750mm high post and rail

fencing. Refer to Redrow standard detail no.

F-SD0900

Indicates tarmac shared drive surface. Refer to

Engineer's External Works Plan for further details

Indicates 1.8mm high brick, garden wall. Refer to

Redrow standard detail no. F-SD0808

Indicates 'handed' house type

Line to delineate application Site Boundary

Indicates affordable dwellings

*

Indicates dual aspect property

Indicates 1.2m ball-top railings. Refer to Redrow

Standard Detail No. D-SD0922

Indicates position of bollards

Indicates 0.6m Knee Rail. Refer to Redrow Standard

Detail No. D-SD0902

Indicates areas of turf surface finish

Legal Disclaimer TBC

This layout has been designed after due consideration of our Context & Constraints Plan
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BILLINGTON

Neddy Lane
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Detailed Site Layout

RHL

Calder Grange

Redrow House, 14 Eaton Avenue, Buckshaw Village, Chorley, PR7 7NA

Tel: 01772 643700   Fax: 01772 643701  Web: www.redrow.co.uk

Redrow Homes Lancashire

Survey InformationSurvey Information

Mix Schedule

TOTAL

SqftHouse Type No Beds

36

QuantityGarage

SG = Detached Single Garage

ISG = Integral Single Garage

IDG = Integral Double Garage

1081

1312

1318

1427

1769

1842

1855

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

HOUSE TYPES

Warwick

Harlech

Oxford Lifestyle

Shaftesbury

Henley

Ledsham

Hampstead

1

1

8

4

4

3

5

SG

SG

ISG

SG

IDG

IDG

IDG

597

660

673

1

1

2

AFFORDABLE TYPES

Weaver GF

Weaver FF

Bungalow

4

4

2

-

-

-

07.04.2021A Minor amendments to the application red-edge.

Rear boundary to plot 07 repositioned.

GJF

Scale: 1:500

0m 25m 50m

26.08.2021B Application red-edge amended to include area of

flood compensation. Highway amends adjacent to

plot 02. FFLs to plots 16 & 17 raised 150mm.

GJF

dashed lines denote top &

bottom of banking. Refer to

Engineering drawings for

specific details / levels

SUDs Basin

existing UU pumping station. Extent

of UU title shown hatched (this is

excluded from the application area).

1.20m wide timber-edged, gravel

footpath to be constructed for PRoW

between adoptable highway and

application boundary

kissing

gate

dashed lines denote top & bottom

of banking. Refer to Engineering

drawings for specific details / levels

For SUDs pond and details of all

drainage & sewer propsals, please

refer to the design / drawing pack

prepared by the consulting

Engineers, Banners Gate

For details of boundary treatments,

please refer to the RHL Boundary

Treatment Layout and the

Landscaping Proposal sheets

prepared by the consulting Landscape

Architect, Trevor Bridge Associates
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Existing PRoW

maintained

denotes top & bottom of bank to

eastern side of existing ditch.

Ditch to be culverted under

shared drive

Scale @ A0

16.09.2021C Screen fences between plots changed from

750mm post and rail to 1.8m close boarded

fences as per planner request
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